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OKLAHOMA BOARD OF CORRECTIONS

2013 AMENDED MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

Date: Thursday, January 17
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Joseph Harp Correctional Center
16161 Moffat Road
Lexington, Oklahoma 73051

Date: Thursday, February 28
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Central District Community
Corrections
1131 W Sheridan Ave.
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73106

Date: Thursday, March 28
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Oklahoma Department of Corrections
North Conference Room
3400 Martin Luther King
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73111

Date: Thursday, April 25
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Hillside Community Corrections Center
3300 Martin Luther King
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73111

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

Date: Thursday, May 30
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Changed from JLCC to ODOC Admin

Oklahoma Department of Corrections
North Conference Room
3400 Martin Luther King
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73111

Date: Friday, June 21
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Lexington Assessment and Reception
Center
15151 Highway 39
Lexington, Oklahoma 73051

Date: Friday, July 26
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Mabel Bassett Correctional Center
29501 Kickapoo
McLoud, Oklahoma 74851

NO MEETING

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Date: Friday, September 27
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
William S. Key Correctional Center
One William Key Blvd.
Fort Supply, Oklahoma 73841

Date: Friday, October 25
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Changed from OSR to BJCC
Bill Johnson Correctional Center
1856 E Flynn Street
Alva, Oklahoma 73717

Date: Friday, November 22
Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location:
Changed from BJCC to OSR
Oklahoma State Reformatory
1700 East First Street
Granite, Oklahoma 73547

NO MEETING


